Pos

w W w N

Pos

N

Icebreaker
3/10/2018

Name
Peterson, Kevin
Brown, Danny

Christofferson, Scott

Nelson, Kirk
Semrow, Kyle
Name
Gonzales, Jeff
Wilson, Jason
Nicholls, Tom
Manning, Nick
Name
Eisenhour, BC
Nelson, Tim
Kendall, Lonnie
Name
Burke, Stony
Kunz, Perry
Marietti, Kyle
Name
Voss, Monty
Buckway, Jordan
Brown, Corbin
Name
Hess, Jeff
Valdiviezo, Rick
Martin, Kyle
Name
Hulmston, Steve
Prothero, Bob
Name
Rose, Max
Sutherland, Butch

Gross
69
73
78
78
78
Net Score
68
70
71
71
Gross
82
85
86
Net Score
72
72
72
Gross
83
89
94
Net Score
69
72
72
Gross
74
85
Net Score
71
73

Prize Money
$ 55.00
$ 35.00
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
$ 7.50
Prize Money
$ 55.00
$ 35.00
$ 11.25
$ 11.25
Prize Money
$ 55.00
$ 35.00
$ 22.50
Prize Money
$ 37.50
$ 37.50
$ 37.50
Prize Money
$ 55.00
$ 35.00
$ 22.50
Prize Money
$ 55.00
$ 28.75
$ 28.75
Prize Money
$ 45.00
$ 30.00
Prize Money
$ 45.00

$ 30.00



